
 

2023/4 WINTER FIXTURES  

BUCKS SHIELD VETS and SINGLES 

and FCWL MIXED  
Version 5 – 21st November 2023  

 

Team Team  Division  Matches  Team Captain  
Ladies 1 LV 3   6 Diana Seagrove 

Men Vets 1 MV1 4       6 Mark McMullon 

Men Vets 2 MV2 5 7 Divinder Bains 

Men Vets 3 MV3 7 7 Roger Parkin 

Men Singles 1 MS1 3 6 Kieran Baker 

Men Singles 1 MS2 4 7 Kieran Baker 

Mixed 1 X1  1  5 Finella Daywan 

Mixed 2  X2 3 4 Phil Nash 

Mixed 3 X3 5 4 Roger Parkin  
 

 

PLEASE NOTE: All home fixtures have Courts 2 and 3 

booked from 12 noon to 3:30pm. Matches may extend past 

this time and will take precedent over other court bookings. 

Court 1 is available for booking whilst matches are in 

progress, however Juniors are not allowed to play during 

this time.  

If you play at this time, please be respectful and follow the 

Etiquette Guidelines.   

The ball machine may not be used while a League match is 

being played. 

 

Committee 01/10/23 

 

 
 



Date  
 

Team Opponents Time Result     
Sat 30th Sept A   MS1 Chesham 1879  10:30  2/1 

Sat 14th Oct H  LV Gt Missenden 1  12:15  3/5 

Sat 14th Oct A MS2 Chalfont St G 1 13:00 1/2 

 Sun 15th Oct H MV3 Milton Keynes 2 12:15 4/4 

Sat 21st Oct H  MS2 Beaconsfield 2 12:15 1/2 

Sat 21st Oct A MX3 Coleshill 10:30 3/5 

Sun 22nd Oct A  MV2 Halton 1pm 13:00 7/1 

Sat 28th Oct A Mx1 GXBL3 10:00 lost  

Sat 28th Oct A  MV3 Horsenden 2 10:30 4/4 
Sun 29th Oct H MX3 Hazlemere  12:15 Cancelled and rearranged 

Sun 29th Oct A MV1 Halton  13:00 1/7 

Sat 4th Nov H  MS1 GXBL 3 12:15 I’ve emailed Kieran for the 

score 

Sat 4th Nov A MV2 Horsenden 1 10:30 5/3 

Sun 5th Nov A   LV DL Beaconsfield 11:00 5/3 
Sun 5th Nov H   MV3 Marlow Academy  12:15 Cancelled and emailed 

Nick 

Sat 11th Nov H MV3 Wooburn Park 3 12:15 2/6 

Sun 12th Nov A Mx2 Chalfont St Giles 2 13:00 3/5 

Sat 18th Nov H   MV3 Chalfont St Peter 12:15 8/0 

Sun 19th Nov H  MV2 Beaconsfield 3 12:15 7/1 

Sat 25th Nov H MX3 Prestwood 2 12:15  

Sun 26th Nov A MS2 Farnham Common 1 1pm Confirmed   

Sun 26th Nov A LV Wolverton 13:00 Cancelled and emailed 

Accepted  

Sat 2nd Dec H  MS1 Horsenden 2 12:15  

Sun 3rd Dec H MV1 Burnham 1 12:15  

Sun 10th Dec H   MV3  Aylesbury  12:15  

Sat 16th Dec         

Sun 17th Dec A MX2 High Wycombe 2 10:00 Confirmed  

Sun 17th Dec A MV1 High Wycombe 2 13:00  

Sun 31st Dec A  MV2 High Wycombe 10:00 Confirmed  

Sat 6th Jan  A MV1 GXBL 3 10:00 Confirmed  

Sun 7th Jan H MS2 Chesham 1879 2 12:15  

Sun 7th Jan A LV Chesham 1879 2 12:30 Confirmed  

Sat 13th Jan H  MS1 Wooburn Park 1 12:15  

Sun 14th Jan A  MV3 Wendover  10:30  

Sat 20th Jan H   Mx2 Penn & TG 2  12:15  

Sat 20th Jan  A  Mx3 Naphill  10:30  

Sun 21st Jan H Mx1 High Wycombe 1  12:15  

Sat 27th Jan H LV Burnham 1 12:15  



      

Date   Team Opponents Time Result     
Sun 4th Feb H Mx1 Chalfont St Peter 1  12:15 Confirmed  

Sunday 4th Feb  A MS2 Hazlemere 1 10:00  

Sat 10th Feb H LV Little Chalfont 1 12:15  

Sun 11th Feb H  MV1 Little Chalfont 1 12:15  

Sat 17th Feb H Mx3 Hazlemere  12:15  

Sat 24th Feb H  MS2 Penn and TG  12:15  

Sun 25th Feb A MS1 Beaconsfield 1  13:00 Confirmed  

Sun 25th Feb H    MX3 Chalfont St Peter 2 12:15 Confirmed courts not 

booked yet 

Sat 2nd March H MV1 Gt Missenden 1    12:15 Co  

Sun 3rd Mar  A  MV2 Beaconsfield 2 13:00  

Sun 3rd March  A MX1 GXDW 1 13:00 Confirmed  

Sun 3th March A MS2 Hazlemere 2 10:00 Confirmed  

Sat 9th March H  MX2 DL Beaconsfield 12:15  

Sat 16th March A Mx1 Chesham 1879 1 13:30 Accepted  

Sun 24th March H MV2  Chesham Bois 4  12:15  

Sat 30th March H MV2 Chalfont St P 2  12:15  

Sat 31st March   EASTER SUNDAY EASTER SUNDAY 

 


